Spartan Home Page

"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan”

Spartan Football

Spartan Basketball

Lady Spartan Basketball

Spartan Basketball Versus Lodge Grass

Season Record
19 - 35

Conference Record

10

2 -

Non-Conference Record

1

Home Record
6 - 12

Away Record
6

- 26
- 15

Tournament Record

Points Made / Average

3,142

58.2

Points Allowed / Average

3,569

66.1

Point Differential

(7.9)

|

Current Win-Loss Streak

Longest Winning Streak

Longest Losing Streak

Lost 3 Games 7 Games 14 Games

I |
Feb. 23, 1957 @ Lodge Grass Won 47 31 Non-Conference
Dec. 21, 1968 @ Lodge Grass Won 68 56 Non-Conference
Dec. 08, 1990 @ Lodge Grass Lost 67 64 Non-Conference
Dec. 13, 1991 @ Lodge Grass Lost 82 73 Conference
Dec. 11, 1992 @ Lodge Grass Won 82 69 Conference

Feb. 26, 1993 T Lodge Grass Lost 65 48 DST Semi-Final

Feb. 26, 1994 T Lodge Grass Lost 84 63 DST Loser-Out

Feb. 24, 1996 T Lodge Grass Lost 74 61 DST Consolation
Dec. 13, 1996 @ Lodge Grass Won 71 53 Conference

Mar. 01, 1997 T Lodge Grass Won 66 48 DST Loser-Out

Feb. 25, 2000 T Lodge Grass Won 65 63 DST Semi-Final

Mar. 03, 2000 T Lodge Grass Won 70 57 DVT Semi-Final

Feb. 13, 2004 T Lodge Grass Won 63 52 DST Loser-Out

Jan. 14, 2005 @ Lodge Grass Won 75 65 Conference

Feb. 11, 2005 Lodge Grass Won 76 59 Conference

Jan. 08, 2010 @ Lodge Grass Lost 67 42 Conference

Feb. 05, 2010 Lodge Grass Lost 71 60 Conference

Jan. 07, 2011 @ Lodge Grass Won 72 58 Conference

Feb. 04, 2011 Lodge Grass Lost 61 59 Conference

Feb. 18,2011 T Lodge Grass Lost 64 52 DST Loser-Out

Jan. 06, 2012 @ Lodge Grass Lost 71 64 Conference

Feb. 03, 2012 Lodge Grass Lost 79 56 Conference

Jan. 04, 2013 Lodge Grass Won 70 62 Conference

Feb. 01, 2013 @ Lodge Grass Lost 83 65 Conference

Feb. 14,2013 T Lodge Grass Won 68 59 DST Semi-Final

Jan. 10, 2014 @ Lodge Grass Lost 58 48 Conference

Feb. 07, 2014 Lodge Grass Won 70 53 Conference
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http://www.leaguelineup.com/bakerspartans
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2140715
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2140750
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2141023

Dec. 20, 2014
Jan. 24, 2015
Feb. 18,2015
Dec. 19, 2015
Jan. 23, 2016
Feb. 17,2016
Feb. 20, 2016
Jan. 10, 2017
Jan. 20, 2017
Feb. 18,2017
Jan. 19, 2018
Dec. 15, 2018
Jan. 18, 2019
Dec. 19, 2019
Jan. 24, 2020
Jan. 22, 2021
Jan. 29, 2021
Feb. 19, 2021
Dec. 18, 2021
Jan. 21, 2022
Dec. 17, 2022
Jan. 20, 2023
Mar. 03, 2023
Jan. 25, 2024
Feb. 03, 2024
Jan. 18, 2025
Feb. 08, 2025
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Lodge Grass
Lodge Grass
Lodge Grass
Lodge Grass
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Lodge Grass
Lodge Grass
Lodge Grass
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Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost

64
51
77
76
76
46
47
74
66
52
80
76
82
81
61
77
72
72
71
91
77
66
63
67
79
66
77

- 62
- 46
- 62
- 68
- 61
- 44
- 45
- 60
- 52
- 39
- 40
- 50
- 36
- 37
- 51
- 24
- 59
- 59
- 60
- 64
- 75
- 63
- 58
- 64
- 40
- 36
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Conference
Conference
DST First Round
Conference
Conference
DST First Round
DST Consolation
Conference
Conference
DST Consolation
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
DST Semi-Final
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
DVT Loser-Out
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference

FF - Forfeit Game
OT-Overtime Game
T -Tournament Game

DST - District Tournament
DVT - Divisional Tournament
STT - State Tournament
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