"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan"

<u>Spartan Home Page</u>

Spartan Football

Spartan Basketball

Lady Spartan Basketball



Spartan Basketball Versus Lodge Grass



Season Record					
19	-	35			

Home Record 6 - 12

Points Made / Average 3,142 58.2

Current Win-Loss Streak
Lost 3 Games

Conference Record 10 - 26

Away Record 6 - 15

Points Allowed / Average 3,569 66.1

Longest Winning Streak
7 Games

Non-Conference Record

Tournament Record

Point Differential (7.9)

Longest Losing Streak

14 Games

Feb. 23, 1957	@	Lodge Grass
Dec. 21, 1968	@	Lodge Grass
Dec. 08, 1990	@	Lodge Grass
Dec. 13, 1991	@	Lodge Grass
Dec. 11, 1992	@	Lodge Grass
Feb. 26, 1993	Τ	Lodge Grass
Feb. 26, 1994	Τ	Lodge Grass
Feb. 24, 1996	Τ	Lodge Grass
Dec. 13, 1996	@	Lodge Grass
Mar. 01, 1997	Τ	Lodge Grass
Feb. 25, 2000	Τ	Lodge Grass
Mar. 03, 2000	Τ	Lodge Grass
Feb. 13, 2004	Τ	Lodge Grass
Jan. 14, 2005	@	Lodge Grass
Feb. 11, 2005		Lodge Grass
Jan. 08, 2010	@	Lodge Grass
Feb. 05, 2010		Lodge Grass
Jan. 07, 2011	@	Lodge Grass
Feb. 04, 2011		Lodge Grass
Feb. 18, 2011	Τ	Lodge Grass
Jan. 06, 2012	@	Lodge Grass
Feb. 03, 2012		Lodge Grass
Jan. 04, 2013		Lodge Grass
Feb. 01, 2013	@	Lodge Grass
Feb. 14, 2013	T	Lodge Grass

@ Lodge Grass

Lodge Grass

Won	47	-	31
Won	68	-	56
Lost	67	-	64
Lost	82	-	73
Won	82	-	69
Lost	65	-	48
Lost	84	-	63
Lost	74	-	61
Won	71	-	53
Won	66	-	48
Won	65	-	63
Won	70	-	57
Won	63	-	52
Won	75	-	65
Won	76	-	59
Lost	67	-	42
Lost	71	-	60
Won	72	-	58
Lost	61	-	59
Lost	64	-	52
Lost	71	-	64
Lost	79	-	56
Won	70	-	62
Lost	83	-	65
Won	68	-	59
Lost	58	-	48
Won	70	-	53

	Non-Conference
	Non-Conference
	Non-Conference
	Conference
	Conference
DST	Semi-Final
DST	Loser-Out
DST	Consolation
	Conference
DST	Loser-Out
DST	Semi-Final
DVT	Semi-Final
DST	Loser-Out
	Conference
DST	Loser-Out
	Conference
	Conference
	Conference
	Conference
DST	Semi-Final
	Conference
	Conference

Jan. 10, 2014

Feb. 07, 2014

Dec. 20, 2014		Lodge Grass	Lost	64	-	62			Conference
Jan. 24, 2015	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	51	-	46			Conference
Feb. 18, 2015	T	Lodge Grass	Lost	77	-	62		DST	First Round
Dec. 19, 2015		Lodge Grass	Wor	n 76	-	68			Conference
Jan. 23, 2016	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	76	-	61			Conference
Feb. 17, 2016	T	Lodge Grass	Wor	1 46	-	44		DST	First Round
Feb. 20, 2016	T	Lodge Grass	Wor	า 47	-	45		DST	Consolation
Jan. 10, 2017		Lodge Grass	Lost	74	-	60			Conference
Jan. 20, 2017		Lodge Grass	Wor	n 66	-	52			Conference
Feb. 18, 2017	T	Lodge Grass	Lost	52	-	39		DST	Consolation
Jan. 19, 2018		Lodge Grass	Lost	80	-	40			Conference
Dec. 15, 2018		Lodge Grass	Lost	76	-	50			Conference
Jan. 18, 2019	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	82	-	36			Conference
Dec. 19, 2019	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	81	-	37			Conference
Jan. 24, 2020		Lodge Grass	Lost	61	-	51			Conference
Jan. 22, 2021	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	77	-	24			Conference
Jan. 29, 2021		Lodge Grass	Lost	72	-	59			Conference
Feb. 19, 2021	Τ	Lodge Grass	Lost	72	-	59		DST	Semi-Final
Dec. 18, 2021	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	71	-	60			Conference
Jan. 21, 2022		Lodge Grass	Lost	91	-	64			Conference
Dec. 17, 2022	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	77	-	75			Conference
Jan. 20, 2023		Lodge Grass	Lost	66	-	63			Conference
Mar. 03, 2023	T	Lodge Grass	Lost	63	-	58	OT	DVT	Loser-Out
Jan. 25, 2024		Lodge Grass	Wor	า 67	-	64			Conference
Feb. 03, 2024	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	79	-	40			Conference
Jan. 18, 2025	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	66	-	36			Conference
Feb. 08, 2025		Lodge Grass	Lost	77	-	40			Conference

FF - Forfeit Game OT-Overtime Game T - Tournament Game DST - District Tournament DVT - Divisional Tournament STT - State Tournament